
Idaho Transportation Department 
Bid Results 

For 
July 30, 2024 

 

Project No. A023(567) 

Location US-95, ROCK FALL MITIGATION 

District No. 2 County Idaho 

Key No. 23567 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 
Final Bid Results for this project 

July 30, 2024    

Contract Awarded August 8, 2024    

Rock Supremacy, LLC Bend OR Regular 
$1,680,509.00 

Bid Abstracts not posted for single bids    
 

 


